

Pinellas County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-1495A	Version: 1			
Туре:	Miscellaneous Item Received for Filing by Clerk		Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/21/2017		In control:	Clerk of the Circuit Court	
On agenda:	9/14/2017		Final action:	9/14/2017	
Title:	Town of Kenneth City Ordinance No. 2017-02 adopted August 9, 2017, annexing certain property.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Town of KennethCity Annexation Resolution 2017-02, 2. Town of Kenneth City Notice of Property Annexation				
Date	Ver. Action By	,	Act	ion	Result

<u>Subject:</u> Town of Kenneth City Ordinance No. 2017-02 adopted August 9, 2017, annexing certain property.